
National Title IV, Part A Programs 
  

State Contacts 
ALABAMA 

Ayanna Long- Education Specialist 

ALASKA 

Kami Moore- Program Manager 

Dustin Loehr- Director of Arts Education and 

ARIZONA 
Title IV Part A 

CALIFORNIA 
Tom Herman-Administrator  

COLORADO 
DeLilah Collins- E-rate and Ed Tech Coordinator 

CONNETICUT 
Glen J. Peterson- Education Division Director 

DELAWARE 
Phillip Keefer- Education Associate 

FLORIDA  
Michelle Gaines- Director 

GEORGIA 
Nathan Schult- Program Manager 

HAWAII 
General  

IDAHO 
Kathy Gauby- Coordinator 

Annie Brooks- Federal Liaison and Director of 

ILLINOIS 
Title Grants 

Nathan Williamson- Director of Title Grants and 

INDIANA 
Support 

IOWA 
Hannah Walsh- Title IV, Part A Coordinator 

KANSAS 
Tate Toedman- Education Program Consultant 

KENTUCKY 
Christina Weeter- Director of Student Success 

LOUISIANA 
Antiqua Hunter- Education Program Consultant 

MAINE 
Travis Doughty- Federal Grants Coordinator 

MARYLAND 
Danielle Susskind- Education Policy Specialist 

MASSACHUSETS 

Kristen McKinnon- Service-Learning and 
Student Engagement Specialist 

MICHIGAN 
Paula Daniels- Director of Educational Supports 

MINNESOTA 
Doug Paulson- STEM Specialist  

https://www.michigan.gov/mde/0,4615,7-140-81376_51051-447354--,00.html
mailto:along@alsde.edu
https://gms.education.alaska.gov/documentlibrary/ViewDocument.aspx?DocumentKey=660229&inline=true
mailto:kami.moore@alaska.gov
mailto:Dustin.Loehr@azed.gov
mailto:THerman@cde.ca.gov
mailto:collins_d@cde.state.co.us
mailto:glen.peterson@ct.gov
mailto:philip.keefer@doe.k12.de.us
mailto:michelle.gaines@fldoe.org
mailto:nschult@doe.k12.ga.us
mailto:doe_info@hawaiidoe.org
mailto:kgauby@sde.idaho.gov
mailto:abrooks@isbe.net
mailto:nwilliamson@doe.in.gov
mailto:hannah.walsh@iowa.gov
mailto:ttoedman@ksde.org
mailto:christina.weeter@education.ky.gov
mailto:antiqua.hunter@la.gov
mailto:travis.w.doughty@maine.gov
mailto:danielle.susskind@maryland.gov
mailto:achievement@doe.mass.edu
mailto:DanielsP1@michigan.gov
mailto:mde.academic-standards@state.mn.us


MISSISSIPPI 
Quentin Ransburg- Executive Director 

MISSOURI 

Craig Rector- Coordinator, Department 
Elementary and Secondary Education 

 of 

MONTANA 

Tracy Moseman- 
Unit Director 

Coordinator of School Health 

NEBRASKA 

Diane Stuehmer- 
Administrator 

Federal Programs & Title 1 

NEVADA 

Dave Brancamp- 
Support 

Standards and Instructional 

NEW HAMPSHIRE 

Michelle Myler- 
Administrator 

Special Education 

NEW JERSEY 
Sandy O’Neil- Educational Technology Specialist  

NEW MEXICO 

Gabriel C. Baca- Director of Student, School, 
and Family Support Bureau 

NEW YORK 

Jason Harmon-Director Title 
Services 

1 and Community 

NORTH CAROLINA 
Timothy Dryman-Program Administrator 

NORTH DAKOTA 
Anne Ellefson-Director of Academic Support 

OHIO 

Jeremy Marks-Director 
Programs 

of Office of Federal 

OKLAHOMA 

Levi Patrick- Assistant 
Division of Instruction 

Executive Director, 

OREGON 
Melinda Bessner- Education Program Specialist 

PENNSYLVANIA 
Susan McCrone- Division of Federal Programs 

PUERTO RICO 

Julia B. Keleher-  
Education 

Secretary, Department of 

RHODE ISLAND  
Stephanie Enos- Title 1, Education Specialist 

SOUTH CAROLINA 

Teresa Dilliard, PhD- Education 
Associate/Consultant 

SOUTH DAKOTA 

Dawn Smith- Family Engagement, Title 1 
Program Specialist 

TENNESSEE Brinn Obermiller- Family Engagement and 

mailto:Qransburg@mdek12.org
mailto:Craig.rector@dese.mo.gov
mailto:tmoseman@mt.gov
mailto:diane.stuehmer@nebraska.gov
mailto:dbrancamp@doe.nv.gov
mailto:info@doe.nh.gov
mailto:sandy.oneil@doe.state.nj.us
mailto:gabriel.baca2@state.nm.us
mailto:jason.harmon@nysed.gov
mailto:timothy.dryman@dpi.nc.gov
mailto:aellefson@nd.gov
mailto:Jeremy.Marks@education.ohio.gov
mailto:levi.patrick@sde.ok.gov
mailto:melinda.bessner@state.or.us
mailto:smccrone@pa.gov
mailto:keleherj@de.pr.gov
mailto:stephanie.enos@ride.ri.gov
mailto:tdillard@ed.sc.gov
mailto:dawnl.smith@state.sd.us
mailto:brinn.obermiller@tn.gov


School Improvement Coordinator 

TEXAS 

Dr. Mackie Spradley- 
Education Programs 

Director of Enrichment 

UTAH  

Joleigh Honey- 
Mathematics 

Coordinator, STEM, Secondary 

Chad Daniels- Education Assistant Division 

VERMONT 
Director 

VIRGINIA 
Dawn Dill- Title IV Specialist 

WASHINGTON 
Cara Patrick- Program Supervisor, Title I/LAP 

WEST VIRGINIA 

Justin Boggs- Assistant Director, Leadership and 
Continuous Improvement 

WISCONSIN 

Rebecca Collins- Director, Student 
Services/Prevention Wellness 

WYOMING 
Mark Bowers- Title II Program Manager 

 

 

 

mailto:mackie.spradley@tea.texas.gov
mailto:Joleigh.honey@schools.utah.gov
mailto:chad.daniels@vermont.gov
mailto:Dawn.Dill@doe.virginia.gov
mailto:cara.patrick@k12.wa.us
mailto:jboggs@k12.wv.us
mailto:rebecca.collins@dpi.wi.gov
mailto:mark.bowers@wyo.gov
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